
1285 E. Higgins Road, Schaumburg, 60173
Tel: (224)353-6784 Email: schaumburg@freshimarket.com

Weekly Sales October 21- October 27

freshfreshInternational
market

 特價商品數量價格可能因庫存原因有所變動. 除特別標明,特價商品不按整箱售賣. 排版編輯可能会有非故意錯誤. Quantities and prices of sales items are subject to change and/or limitation. Sale items are not sold in the box except for predeterminedly packed in the box. Editing may cause unintentional incorrectness.  *Rules may apply, check in-store signs.

新鲜肉类 Fresh Meat

  生猛海鲜 Fresh Seafood  食品日用 Grocery & Houseware
雀巢伊藤園抹茶餅乾

Kitkat Itoen Matcha Mini Biscuit

無骨雞胸肉
BNLS SKNL CHICKEN BREAST 

無骨雞大腿
BNLS SKLS THIGH CHICKEN

豬排骨整塊
PORK RIB BELLY

黑牛毛肚
FRESH SLICED BLACK OMASUM

韓式燒烤薄豬肉
CT BUTT BULGOGI PORK THIN

韓國燒烤用牛後腿肉
BEEF BOTTOM ROUND BULGOGI

豬肘
PORK HOCKS

雪裡紅
SHELIHON

白菜
NAPA

中國紅富士蘋果
CHINESE FUJI APPLE-3PCS

甘蔗
PURPLE SUGAR CANE

韓國蘿蔔
KOREAN DAIKON

短信编辑“FIMSCH”发送至 208-740-5776 接受最新最快的
  特价信息。跟随我们的社交平台得知最新最快的购物信息！

     Weekend Special 周末特惠(12/05-12/07 Only)

新鮮桂魚
FRESH BARRAMUNDI

小倉魚
BUTTER FISH

活大龍蝦
LIVE LOBSTER

格林蘭鱈魚片
FRESH HALIBUT

冷凍龍利魚
FROZEN SWAI FILLET

新鮮金昌魚
FRESH GOLDEN POMPANO

蝦條-蒜香
Calbee Shrimp Chips(HotGarlic)

麒麟檸檬茶
KIRIN LEMON FLAVOR TEA

Gullon 早餐餅乾巧克力
Gullon Breakfast Choco

甜羅勒辣椒醬
Chilli Paste w/ Sweet Basil 

大田 高纖維豆漿
High Fiber Soy Milk

農心 安城湯麵
Ansung Tang Myun  

韓國綠茶風味海苔 
Olive Green Tea Seaweed

大塊無骨豬肩肉
BNLS SHOULDER PORK CHUNK

干堯榴蓮
PREMIUM DURIAN

海鮮菇
SEAFOOD MUSHROOM

Text “FIMSCH” to 208-740-5776 to recieve weekly newsletter. 
Follow our Social Media.Get the latest news!

數量有限， 售完即止

僅限週五至週日 
 Friday-Sunday

1285 E. Higgins Road, Schaumburg, 60173
Tel: (224)353-6784 Email: schaumburg@freshimarket.com

Weekly Sales: December 05- December 11
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特價商品,數量有限,
售完即止 

Special offer,
While Products Last

新鮮龍利魚
FRESH SWAI FILLET

$2.99

$3.99

 $  1.99  LB.
 $  3.99  LB.

 $  2.49  LB.

 $  2.49  LB.

$5.49

$3.99

 $4.49

 $9.99

 $  2.99  LB.

 $  7.99  LB.

$6.49 $8.99
 $  4.49  LB.

 $  6.49  LB.

 $  4.99  LB.
 $  5.99  LB.

 $  4.59  LB.
 $   12.99  LB.

 $6.99  $5.99  $9.99  $15.99

$ 5.99 $ 6.99 $ 5.99 $ 14.99

 $  5.49  LB.
 $  3.99  LB.

 $  7.99  LB.
 $  13.99  LB.

 $ 2.39   EA.

 $ 8.99   EA.

 $ 4.99  EA.

 $  4.59  EA.

 $ 4.79  EA.

 $  4.59  EA.

 $  1.99  EA.

$5.59

$2.99

$5.99

 $5.79

$2.99

$11.99$5.59

 $ 2.99  EA.

$4.59

 $ 2.59 EA.
 $ 3.99 LB.

 $ 0.59 LB.

 $0.79 EA.

 $ 0.99 LB.
 $0.79 LB.

 $1.49 LB.

 $  5.99 EA.

中國茄子
CHINESE EGGPLANT

台湾陈允宝泉 
亿万两-3粒裝

Was : $8.99

Now : $6.99

鮮凍大龍蝦
FROZEN LOBSTER

  新鲜蔬果 Fresh Produce (12/05-12/11 )    Special offer,while products last


