

**Weekend Special 周末特惠 (12/05-12/07 Only) 僅限週五至週日 Friday-Sunday**

<p>中國茄子 CHINESE EGGPLANT</p>  <p><b>\$1.49</b> LB.</p>	<p>雪裡紅 SHELION</p>  <p><b>\$0.99</b> LB.</p>	<p>白菜 NAPA</p>  <p><b>\$0.79</b> LB.</p>	<p>中國紅富士蘋果 CHINESE FUJI APPLE-3PCS</p>  <p><b>\$5.99</b> EA.</p>
--	---	--	---

**新鮮蔬果 Fresh Produce (12/05-12/11) Special offer, while products last**

<p>韓國蘿蔔 KOREAN DAIKON</p>  <p><b>\$0.59</b> LB.</p>	<p>甘蔗 PURPLE SUGAR CANE</p>  <p><b>\$2.59</b> EA.</p>	<p>干堯榴蓮 PREMIUM DURIAN</p>  <p><b>\$3.99</b> LB.</p>	<p>海鮮菇 SEAFOOD MUSHROOM</p>  <p><b>\$0.79</b> EA.</p>
--	---	---	---

**食品日用 Grocery & Houseware**

<p>雀巢伊藤園抹茶餅乾 Kitkat Itoen Matcha Mini Biscuit</p>  <p><b>\$5.59</b> <b>\$4.59</b> EA.</p>	<p>麒麟檸檬茶 KIRIN LEMON FLAVOR TEA</p>  <p><b>\$5.99</b> <b>\$4.99</b> EA.</p>	<p>Gullon 早餐餅乾巧克力 Gullon Breakfast Choco</p>  <p><b>\$4.59</b> <b>\$2.99</b> EA.</p>	<p>蝦條-蒜香 Calbee Shrimp Chips (HotGarlic)</p>  <p><b>\$2.99</b> <b>\$2.39</b> EA.</p>
<p>甜羅勒辣椒醬 Chili Paste w/ Sweet Basil</p>  <p><b>\$2.99</b> <b>\$1.99</b> EA.</p>	<p>大田 高纖維豆漿 High Fiber Soy Milk</p>  <p><b>\$5.79</b> <b>\$4.79</b> EA.</p>	<p>農心 安城湯麵 Ansung Tang Myun</p>  <p><b>\$5.59</b> <b>\$4.59</b> EA.</p>	<p>韓國綠茶風味海苔 Olive Green Tea Seaweed</p>  <p><b>\$11.99</b> <b>\$8.99</b> EA.</p>

台灣陳允寶泉  
**亿万两-3粒裝**  
 Was : \$8.99  
**Now : \$6.99**



陳允寶泉 Baked Chinese Pastry  
 蛋黃酥 Egg Yolk Pastry  
 金沙酥 Flaky Pastry with Yolk

買禮卡送掛歷  
 凡購買任意禮卡, 即贈新年掛歷一份  
 Buy a Gift Card  
 Get a 2026 Calendar for **FREE!**



HAPPY HOLIDAY GIFT CARD SALE  
 BUY A \$500 GIFT CARD GET \$25 FREE!  
 BUY A \$300 GIFT CARD GET \$15 FREE!  
 BUY A \$100 GIFT CARD GET \$5 FREE!

**新鮮肉類 Fresh Meat**

<p>豬肘 PORK HOCKS</p>  <p><b>\$2.99</b> <b>\$1.99</b> LB.</p>	<p>豬排骨整塊 PORK RIB BELLY</p>  <p><b>\$5.49</b> <b>\$3.99</b> LB.</p>	<p>大塊無骨豬肩肉 BNLS SHOULDER PORK CHUNK</p>  <p><b>\$4.49</b> <b>\$2.99</b> LB.</p>
<p>無骨雞胸肉 BNLS SKNL CHICKEN BREAST</p>  <p><b>\$3.99</b> <b>\$2.49</b> LB.</p>	<p>無骨雞大腿 BNLS SKLS THIGH CHICKEN</p>  <p><b>\$3.99</b> <b>\$2.49</b> LB.</p>	<p>黑牛毛肚 FRESH SLICED BLACK OMASUM</p>  <p><b>\$9.99</b> <b>\$7.99</b> LB.</p>
<p>韓式燒烤薄豬肉 CT BUTT BULGOGI PORK THIN</p>  <p><b>\$6.49</b> <b>\$4.49</b> LB.</p>	<p>韓國燒烤用牛後腿肉 BEEF BOTTOM ROUND BULGOGI</p>  <p><b>\$8.99</b> <b>\$6.49</b> LB.</p>	

**生猛海鮮 Fresh Seafood**

<p>新鮮桂魚 FRESH BARRAMUNDI</p>  <p><b>\$6.99</b> <b>\$5.49</b> LB.</p>	<p>小倉魚 BUTTER FISH</p>  <p><b>\$5.99</b> <b>\$3.99</b> LB.</p>	<p>鮮凍大龍蝦 FROZEN LOBSTER</p>  <p><b>\$9.99</b> <b>\$7.99</b> LB.</p>	<p>活大龍蝦 LIVE LOBSTER</p>  <p><b>\$15.99</b> <b>\$13.99</b> LB.</p>
<p>新鮮龍利魚 FRESH SWAI FILLET</p>  <p><b>\$5.99</b> <b>\$4.99</b> LB.</p>	<p>新鮮金昌魚 FRESH GOLDEN POMPANO</p>  <p><b>\$6.99</b> <b>\$5.99</b> LB.</p>	<p>冷凍龍利魚 FROZEN SWAI FILLET</p>  <p><b>\$5.99</b> <b>\$4.59</b> LB.</p>	<p>格林蘭鱈魚片 FRESH HALIBUT</p>  <p><b>\$14.99</b> <b>\$12.99</b> LB.</p>

特價商品數量價格可能因庫存原因有所變動。除特別標明,特價商品不按整箱售賣。排版編輯可能有非故意錯誤。Quantities and prices of sales items are subject to change and/or limitation. Sale items are not sold in the box except for predeterminedly packed in the box. Editing may cause unintentional incorrectness. \*Rules may apply, check in-store signs.